1	VCC 9301383	2 INDIANA	STATE BO	DARD OF HE	EALTH:			
Local No.	<u>8</u> .8. <del>-</del> 0.8.8.∤		CERTIFICATE OF DEATH			State No		
TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED—NAME ROOSEVE	LT	CARNEY	GEE	M	I .	C 23, 1988	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	304-34-4593  B YEAR LAST SERVED IN	AGE-Lesi Britings	BL UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days	Sc UNDER LDAY Hours Minutes	Teb" 1", 1931	Clwvels	and State or Foreign Country)	
DECEDENT	US AHMED FORCES? NO HOSPITAL [] In 90 FACILITY NAME (If not institution, give street and number)		OBSERVE COLOR DEATH (Check only one OBSERVE) BY BUTTER COLOR OF CO			XXXItes uence D Other (Specify) DF DEATH WG COUNTY OF (DEATH		
	3430 W. 22nd  10 MARITAL STATUS—Merred Nyer Married, Widdoged raid and Carried	Ave ii suhviving spousi Reatha S		GEL 20 PECLIPENTS USUAL O		Lake 126 KIND OF BUS	IINESS/INDUSTR+	
	130 RESIDENCE—STATE 130 CC	·····································	13c CITY TOWN ORLO		134. STREET AND NU	ME AV	STATI	
	130 INSIDE CITY LIMITST (Yes ör no) Yes No	139 ZIP CODE 46402	14 WAS DECEDENT OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN? Nyes specdy Cuben. In etc.) 2 No 1 Yes	15 RACE—American Indian. Black, White etc (Specify). Black	21/36 DECE	DENT S EDUBATION	
PARENTS	17. FATHERS NAME (First Middle: Lost) Ike. Car	nevgee:	Docum	ient is	RS NAME (Fyel Middle, Meiden S		neyges	
INFORMANT	180 INFORMANTS NAME (Type (Print) Reatha Carn	eygeeVO	T 34307	W. 22nd A	Gary, Ind:	ana 20 Col	Wife &	
DISPOSITION	20e: METHOD OF DISPOSITION    Burial   Cremation   Re-   Donation   Other (Specky)	This Do		88. Oak Hi	erty of	Gary, ]	ndiana	
PRONOUNCING	Laul Anther	y Eusn	2 101	7284		Ave Gar	y, IN 300249	
PHYSICIAN ONLY	when certifying physician is:	the best of my knowled	dge, death occurred at the	time, dete, and place stated.	23b LICENSI	NUMBER	23c DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)	
PERSON WHO PRONOUNCES DEATH	7.20 0	DATE PRONOUNCED DE	AD (Month, Day, Year)		26 WAS CA		CAL EXAMINER/CORONER?	
EEE INSTRUCTIONS TO		DUE TO (O)		OFF C		Neuma	Approximate Interval Between Onset and Death	
CAUSE OF SEATH	PART II Other significant conditions contribu	d	Stary /NDI	NA min	288 WAS AT PERFOR	JIFD?	WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO DIPLETION OF CAUSE DEATH? (Yes or no)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS	29s CERTIFIER Conect only To the bes	IC PHYSICIAN (Physician of t of my knowledge, death oc		hen another physician has pro and manner as stated		ADITOR LAKE OC	nton	
CERTIFIER 3	To the bes		curred at the time, date, an	h pronouncing death and certi d place, and due to the cause ICER		······	***************************************	
m	On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occurred at the time date, and place and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated  29b SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER:  29c LICENSE NUMBER  29d DATE SIGNED (Month, D.						TE SIGNED (Month Day, Year)	
	Toluto Wolf M.D.  30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEPTH (ITEM 27) (Type/Print) 8585 Broadway Merriville, Indiana Robert J. Wolf M.D.							
HEALTH: OFFICER	31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE					8 /2 <b>9</b> k # 5	TE FILED (Month Day, Year)	
CORONER OR:	33. MANNER OF DEATH  Dending Investigation	34a DATE OF INJURY (Month. Day, Year)		34c INJURY AT WOR (Yes or no)	RK7 346 DESCRIBE HOV	VINJURY OCCURRED.	(:)	
EXAMINER USE ONLY	Suicide Could not be Determined	building, etc. (Spec	•		34f LOCATION (Street and Num		' اورا	
·	- NE	PRUEST FU	in, wind	1155 E. F	Rilling Pd L	helbeth	463/9	